TEKSERVE.

119 West 23rd Sireet
New York, NY 10011

Quo

_ order date | Mar 15, 2011 |
terms | Quotation Cnly

our technicion | Matt .

[ po#

o #

# 2-256-958
AU

sale date Mar 15, 2011

cust. contact name | Jeffrey Eﬁ:«;tuin [ Only |E on new tickets ) /
custormer phona#

_ ship via | P/u
pillto:  Jeffrey Epstein ( Only JE on new tickets ) / ship fo,___
. - or J
HBRK Associates Inc. plckup by B
301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F
New York, NY 10065
gfy. | part # _ descripfion seral #
1 | gquote THIZ I5 & QUOTATIOCH, AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHAMGE.

1|MC43ELL/A
2 [ 4096508500
1|33143LL/A
1|MCTO4ZM/ A
1|MB570E/A
1|MBST2E/A
1|DGE-1024D
10 | caTe-7
10 | CATE-3
A |MC340LLSA

1 | FedEx

mm-H0O =

Apple Mac mini with Snow Leopard Server 2.66GHEz Core 2 Duo/ 4GB/
bual 500GBE HD/ Airport/ Bluetooth

4GE DDRI 1066MHz PC3-8500 S50-DIMM Memory

APP Auto Enroll for Mac mini - AppleCare Protection Plan - (w/ or
w/o display)

Apple USE Ethernet Adapter

Apple Mini DisplayPort to DVI adapter

Apple Mini DisplayPort to WGA adapter

D-Link 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch

Cables To Go Caté Ethernet Cable - 7ft

Cables To Go Caté Ethernet Cable - 3ft

Apple AirPort Extreme Base Station w/ Simultanecus Dual-Band

Overnight shipping and handling

ecch|

585.00
EG.00
149.040
29,00
2%.00
29,00
249.00
B.OD
5.00
169.00
180.00

10%

10%
104
10%

25%

noie

discount

discount
discount

discount

discount

atledos

laxakle

Iatal quate

fotfal |

9B5.00
11E.00
134.10
29.00
29.00
29.00
224.10
T2.00
45.00
1,352.00
135.00

3,152.20
279.76
3,431.96

Quotation valid tor thirty days, subject to
availability and supplier price or product
changes. Corporate leasing available,
please ask for a lease cost summary.

Adoitional AAM is Tekserve brand. Liletime waranty an Tekserve mamary and cables; one year warranty on new infernal drees (no warranty an dala). Service: NO waranty an plastic parts, softwares or data
recoverias — backup your recovered dala! 80-day wamanty an all repains done at Apple Depat andfor paid for by AppleCare or any ather warranty. Repairs done by and at Tekserss and paid by the enduser have 4
orie-year warranty, except 90 day warranty on LCD displays, iPhones & iPods. Waranties apply 1o what we fixed, not the complele unit. Labor costs are not refundable. &l new products carry 1heir awn
manufaciures’s warranty. Products may be returned within 14 days and must be in new unused condition. Opaned ibems will be charged a 15% restocking fes. Delective ilems will be exchanged. Criginal
packaging ard accessones are required far relurrs. Mo refurns an apan saffsane, paper, ink and taner, in-sar beds & printers wilh installed ink or taner. Al prices are fnal a1 ime af sals. Inveices wpaid beyond
the fermes shown are subject ta interest at 1.5% par manth, tagather with reasonable costs of collection including atiomeys fees. £25 fee lor returned checks plus bank charges. Relumed checks, alang with the
retumed check fee may be eleciranicaly prasenied to your bank. NYC Depatment of Cansumer Affairs Lic. #0838745 & 1108080

EFTA00616146



